

NS0-509^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer - SAN - ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-509 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/ns0-509.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A storage administrator created a LUN using two ports on a storage system. Later, additional LUNs were

added to the same node as the original LUN. After a while, the performance of the original LUN dropped

beyond an acceptable level.

What would you advise to remedy the Issue?

- A. Add an additional switch between the hosts and cluster.
- B. Add new LIFs on unused ports.
- C. Add new LIFs on the used ports.
- D. Reduce the queue depth on the used ports.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

You will be purchasing two high availability NetApp AFF A700s systems. You want to set up a 4-node cluster. Which switch would you use for the cluster interconnect switches?

- A. NetApp CN1610
- B. Cisco Nexus 3132Q-V
- C. Cisco Nexus 5548UP
- D. Cisco Nexus 5020

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which two are supported in ONTAP 9.5? (Choose two.)

- A. an NVMe LIF and an FC LIF in the same SVM
- B. an NVMe LIF associated with an FC Direct Connect port
- C. an NVMe LIF and an FC LIF associated with the same port
- D. multiple NVMe LIFs in the same SVM

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 4

A customer has an FC host that needs to be attached to the NetApp AFF A700 dual controller storage cluster.

To accomplish this task, which three steps should the customer perform? (Choose three.)

- A. Configure the FCP service for the node that has the LUN that is being accessed.
- B. Confirm that the FC HBA driver and firmware is supported according to the Interoperability Matrix Tool (IMT)
- C. Configure portsets to support the availability of multiple paths.
- D. Configure an igroup with the WWPN from the host initiator for LUN access.
- E. Confirm that the switch firmware is supported according to the Interoperability Matrix Tool (IMT).

Correct Answer: CDE

QUESTION 5

Click the Exhibit button.

| Question E | khibit | | | | |
|-------------|---------------|-------------|---------|--------|--------------------|
| cl1::> netw | ork fcp adapt | er show | | | |
| | | Connection | Port | Admin | Operational |
| Node | Adapter | Established | Address | Status | Status |
| node1 | 0e | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node1 | Of | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node1 | 0g | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node1 | Oh | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node2 | 0e | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node2 | Of | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node2 | 0g | false | 0 | up | link not connected |
| node2 | Oh | false | 0 | up | link not connected |

You have an existing 2-node AFF A300 cluster with premium bundle licensing applied. You need to have consistently low front end latency, and have determined that NVMe satisfies this requirement.

Referring to the exhibit, which two actions would accomplish this task? (Choose two.)

- A. Add a UTA2 adapter to each of the two AFF A300 nodes.
- B. Add a 32 GB FC HBA to each of the two AFF A300 nodes.
- C. Apply the license for FCP.
- D. Apply the license for NVMe.

Correct Answer: BD

NS0-509 PDF Dumps

NS0-509 Practice Test

NS0-509 Braindumps